
Pos 

DEBUTTANTE 
1 
2 

GENTLEMAN 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

GENTLEMAN 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

1 
53 

500 
507 
502 
512 
505 
514 
503 
501 
511 
515 
510 
509 
504 
508 
513 

607 
612 
610 
600 
615 
601 
608 
603 
605 
613 
611 
609 
614 
606 
602 
604 

50 
55 
51 
57 

Concorrente 

PACI MATTIA 
ZANETTI SIMONE 

SAUGO MIRKO 
BOROTTO NICOLA 
FERRARESE GIANLUCA 
CANTON FLAVIO 
MARION MICHELE 
CADORE RENATO 
PERINI CLAUDIO 
GREGGIO ANDREA 
GARBIN MASSIMO 
PINTON PIERLUIGI 
ZANETTI LUCA 
BIANCO GIUSEPPE 
TONAN VANNI 
BELLINI MICHELE 
TESO MICHELE 

AMBROSI ROBERTO 
SELMIN LUCA 
CLEMENTI GIUSEPPE 
PERINI MICHELE 
BONA SERGIO 
ANTONELLO DUILIO 
FRANZO FRANCESCO 
GOTTI ALESSANDRO 
GABRIELI LUCA 
MASIERO STEFANO 
FERRIGIONI FABIO 
MORETTO GIULIANO 
LISCO GIUSEPPE 
ZOCCARATO MAURIZIO 
VITTURI CLAUDIO 
BIANCO ANTONIO 

TASSO DANIEL 
VARRETTO PIERO 
DOLCE GIANLUCA 
TORNAGHI ALESSIO 

Giri 

3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Tempo Totale 

43:47.868 
48:25.645 

41:45.473 
42:02.805 
43:21.748 
43:49.455 
44:12.710 
44:49.831 
45:18.388 
46:10.694 
46:36.279 
46:37.486 
46:40.305 
46:42.193 
47:30.863 
47:30.970 
50:54.967 

41:35.981 
42:06.612 
43:03.835 
43:22.490 
43:31.930 
44:10.073 
44:11.404 
44:53.547 
45:22.880 
45:26.516 
45:41.464 
45:46.345 
47:53.837 
48:31.859 
49:05.275 
35:19.538 

40:51.517 
43:06.766 
43:18.777 
43:36.330 

T. Migliore 

14:25.315 
15:28.142 

13:42.188 
13:53.464 
14:08.306 
14:12.718 
14:39.505 
14:50.862 
15:00.031 
15:08.114 
15:27.733 
15:25.282 
15:29.389 
15:26.630 
15:26.739 
15:15.255 
16:36.181 

13:41.508 
13:54.352 
14:02.105 
14:04.088 
14:28.259 
14:33.741 
14:28.166 
14:54.262 
15:03.779 
14:53.438 
15:06.833 
14:57.468 
15:28.267 
16:01.486 
16:01.359 
17:21.811 

13:33.859 
14:13.091 
14:15.643 
14:22.855 

Classe 

DEBUTTANTE 
DEBUTTANTE 

GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 
GENTLEMAN 1 

GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 
GENTLEMAN 2 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

0.674 

Avg. Speed 

23,826 

Best Lap Tm 

13:29.682 

Best Spd 

24,009 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

5 
6 
7 

SENIOR 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

SENIOR 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SUPERGENTLEMAN A 
1 
2 
3 
4 

SUPERGENTLEMAN B 
1 
2 

VETERANO 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

VETERANO 2 

Num. 

56 
52 
54 

108 
104 
100 
107 
106 
102 
103 
101 

202 
203 
201 
200 
105 

701 
702 
700 
704 

800 
801 

308 
305 
303 
300 
301 
309 
304 
302 
506 
307 
306 

Concorrente 

VARRETTO ROCCO 
CANEVESE ALESSANDRO 
FOSSATO LUCA 

CARNIO FILIPPO 
IDDIOLOSA' FRANCESCO 
FASOLATO ALESSANDRO 
MIOLA MATTEO 
DONO' TOMAS 
AGNOLETTO MATTEO SIMONE 
BOSCHIERO MATTEO 
GALETTI FRANCESCO 

LISSANDRON LUCA 
VIANELLO ALVISE 
GIACOMELLO ANDREA 
MINCHIO CHRISTIAN 
BAJARDO NICOLO' 

STEFANI FABRIZIO 
MAZZUCCO ROY 
ALIBARDI MASSIMO 
FASOLATO VITTORIO 

DA LIO ADRIANO 
DONATO PAOLO 

FINESSO FEDERICO 
MELESI MICHELE 
FURLANI FABRIZIO 
SALMASI LUCA 
ZOIA MIRCO 
VR TEAM 
DE PROSDOCIMI ALESSANDRO 
MICHELOTTO SANDRO 
CESARO RENATO 
DONOLATO DAVIDE 
MONETTI ALESSANDRO 

Giri 

3 
3 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

3 
3 
3 
2 

3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Tempo Totale 

43:50.937 
45:00.080 
37:03.273 

40:47.713 
43:01.381 
43:02.932 
43:16.604 
43:37.837 
43:37.989 
47:17.172 
49:12.821 

40:48.387 
40:49.768 
44:14.500 
44:52.207 
35:54.953 

42:59.570 
43:24.438 
45:33.583 
34:30.456 

46:19.963 
50:28.513 

42:17.037 
42:38.501 
43:02.881 
43:11.058 
44:58.533 
45:57.189 
47:15.740 
48:16.188 
49:04.327 
35:38.525 
13:57.705 

T. Migliore 

14:11.620 
14:54.253 
18:06.326 

13:31.178 
14:07.450 
14:09.943 
14:08.141 
14:25.319 
14:22.505 
15:36.012 
15:57.038 

13:29.682 
13:30.901 
14:39.321 
14:35.411 
17:57.037 

14:13.133 
14:12.583 
14:50.666 
16:18.925 

15:11.613 
16:17.859 

14:01.023 
13:56.096 
14:19.174 
13:57.380 
14:55.608 
15:13.926 
15:35.453 
15:40.915 
16:05.266 
17:07.866 
13:57.705 

Classe 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 
SENIOR 1 

SENIOR 2 
SENIOR 2 
SENIOR 2 
SENIOR 2 
SENIOR 2 

SUPERGENTLEMAN A 
SUPERGENTLEMAN A 
SUPERGENTLEMAN A 
SUPERGENTLEMAN A 

SUPERGENTLEMAN B 
SUPERGENTLEMAN B 

VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 
VETERANO 1 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

0.674 

Avg. Speed 

23,826 

Best Lap Tm 

13:29.682 

Best Spd 

24,009 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

WOMAN A 
1 

WOMAN B 
1 

Num. 

406 
407 
409 
414 
403 
410 
400 
411 
415 
404 
412 
402 
405 
401 
413 
408 

900 

950 

Concorrente 

CARLI LUCA 
PITTACOLO MICHELE 
LATTERO RAFFAELE 
SALMASO MASSIMO 
CALZAVARA MASSIMILIANO 
DALLA PALMA DAVIDE 
BOROTTO LORIS 
NALESSO ENRICO 
MANCIN DONATO 
MENGO DEMETRIOS 
GROPPO STEFANO 
LEVORATO DENIS 
PACI ALESSIO 
FRISO MICHELE 
LAZZARIN CRISTIAN 
VALENTINI MICHELE 

SANTELLO MONICA 

PAVANELLO LAURA 

Giri 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

3 

Tempo Totale 

42:03.769 
42:03.993 
42:07.445 
42:38.902 
43:09.188 
43:10.096 
43:10.658 
43:16.618 
43:36.039 
43:57.290 
44:31.709 
47:16.633 
47:16.908 
49:39.894 
49:41.019 
52:06.807 

49:06.259 

49:37.844 

T. Migliore 

13:51.791 
13:51.500 
13:56.076 
14:06.198 
14:18.161 
14:08.981 
14:12.044 
14:23.700 
14:26.232 
14:21.583 
14:39.048 
15:15.630 
15:36.151 
15:57.014 
16:23.345 
17:07.435 

15:42.926 

15:42.053 

Classe 

VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 
VETERANO 2 

WOMAN A 

WOMAN B 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

0.674 

Avg. Speed 

23,826 

Best Lap Tm 

13:29.682 

Best Spd 

24,009 

Best Lap by 
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